
101 10000M WOMEN FINAL 6:00AM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 370 Dichoso, Macrose PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Women 39:41.00 Gold

2 377 Villarma, Jho-An PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Women 40:30.87 Silver

3 330 Adaoag, Lany C. TEAM TITUS 18-Jan-91 Women 42:13.86 Bronze
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RESULTS - DAY 1

102 SHOT PU T MEN FINAL 6:00AM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 21 Mantua, John Albert  RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN NO DOB Men 15.85 Gold

2 121 Larry, Brynoth Alarick  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Men 14.32 Silver

3 125 Saldin, Zulkifli Bin  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Men 14.09 Bronze

4 117 Quetulio, Fel Vincent M RUN RIO - UP TEAM 17-Jun-96 Men 13.28

5 106 De Borja, Rogelio RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN 08-Apr-96 Men 12.79

6 59 Pacheco, Bryan  JOSE RIZAL UNIV. NO DOB Men 12.72

7 179 Talisay, Mark Anthony LA UNION 08-Aug-96 Men 11.64

8 161 Peralta, Lesther Lerry S UNAFFILIATED 07-Jan-98 Men 11.21

9 43 Mejia, Khristopher M COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN - MANILA19-Nov-94 Men 10.75

10 101 Trazona, Smael PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Men 9.76

11 173 De Guzman, Rodolfo LA UNION 05-Jun-92 Men 8.51

78 Mas, Nixon  PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE NO DOB Men

166 Comilang , Alvin  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Men

169 Otinguey, Lim  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Men
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RESULTS - DAY 1

103 HIGH JUMP WOMEN FINAL 6:00AM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 266 Fabellon, Raziebel ADAMSON UNIV. 03-Aug-98 Women 1.65 Gold

2 284 Ligmayo, Josefa O. NUEVA VIZCAYA 29-Aug-96 Women 1.60 Silver

3 333 Basco, Roma Faye  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Women 1.40 Bronze

4 335 Casta , Lyka  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Women 1.40
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

104 5000M MASTERS WOMEN FINAL 7:00AM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1202 Barcena, Nhea-Ann D. UNAFFILIATED 19-Jan-82 MW 35-39 19:42.10 Gold

1 1220 Basa, Shahani LA UNION 26-Apr-87 MW 30-34 26:13.13 Silver

1 1206 Gammad, Maricar T TEAM ILAGAN 13-Mar-75 MW 40-44 23:27.73 Gold

2 1205 Dychitan, Lirio T TEAM ILAGAN 03-Dec-73 MW 40-44 26:58.69 Silver

1 1221 Staples, Judith SOLEUS L-TIMESTUDIO TEAM 00-Jan-00 MW 45-49 32:04.04 Bronze

1 1217 Vejano, Lorna O SOLEUS L-TIMESTUDIO TEAM 09-Dec-54 MW 60 & UP 31:45.00 Gold

1 1214 Pagsiat, Lorna M UNAFFILIATED 16-Jan-61 MW 55-59 32:26.15 Silver
.
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

109 3000MSC BOYS FINAL 8:15AM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 849 Buenavista, Eduard Josh F. UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY 04-Jul-01 Boys 9:52.07 Gold

2 491 Marcelo, Germar B RUN RIO - UP TEAM 12-Aug-99 Boys 9:52.93 Silver

3 492 Morales, Nathaniel S RUN RIO - UP TEAM 30-Mar-00 Boys 9:57.44 Bronze

4 416 Vasquez, Jerry B CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 14-Aug-01 Boys 10:12.49

5 429 Gomez, Michael Karl Ramoncito M.DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM16-May-00 Boys 10:19.37

6 661 Molave, Reymart CITY OF ILAGAN 22-Mar-01 Boys 10:22.86

7 408 Manakla, Sahassawat  ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF THAILAND10-Jan-00 Boys 10:23.29

8 611 Gonzales, Jumell  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA17-Jul-00 Boys 10:29.66

9 639 Reyes, Fernando LA UNION 10-Mar-01 Boys 10:32.39

10 447 Buhi, Charles     A. JOSE RIZAL UNIV. 12-Feb-01 Boys 10:49.94

11 614 Manuel, Lester John  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA26-Aug-00 Boys 11:44.63

12 625 Oxales, Bryan  UNIV. OF SANTO TOMAS NO DOB Boys 12:46.33

13 417 Manalansan, Glenn Ford R COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN - MANILA03-Oct-00 Boys 13:44.56

601 Lorana, Yussef P. UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY 14-Jul-00 Boys DNF

622 Estoya, Mack Anthony   UNIV. OF SANTO TOMAS NO DOB Boys DNF

657 Cagayan, Peter Jay CITY OF ILAGAN 03-Aug-01 Boys DNF

402 Cuenza, Sherwin ADAMSON UNIV. 29-Jul-99 Boys DNS

440 Estabillo, Joseph  ISABELA NO DOB Boys DNS

498 Alcid, Janmark V RUNRHAI PH 04-Oct-04 Boys DNS

505 Ortil, John Paul B RUNRHAI PH 12-Dec-00 Boys DNS

531 Mancao, Erwin  SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 21-Jan-01 Boys DNS
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

110 3000MSC MEN FINAL 8:15AM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 99 Salaño, Richard PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Men 9:23.21 Gold

2 86 Ulboc, Christopher  PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE NO DOB Men 9:39.43 Silver

3 46 Angus, Jomar  DE LA SALLE UNIV. NO DOB Men 9:57.91 Bronze

4 127 Angga, Jomar P SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 30-Nov-98 Men 10:28.25

5 95 Hulueza, Rowell PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Men 11:23.00

151 Luciano, Alesandro Jr.  C TEAM OXI 06-Mar-98 Men DNF

23 Camino, Immuel C RUN RIO - UP TEAM 28-Jun-93 Men DNS

88 Wagdos, Sonny  PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE NO DOB Men DNS

138 Maghinay, Edgar Jr. S SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 25-Nov-98 Men DNS

149 Chirchir, Jackson  TEAM OXI 12-Dec-88 Men DNS
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

111 400M GIRLS HEATS 8:30AM
HEAT RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1 775 Lumapas, Jessel D. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM10-Oct-00 Girls 59.87 Q
1 2 822 Zamudio, Mary Grace  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Girls 1:01.70 Q
1 3 794 Villanueva, Sandara O. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 28-Dec-04 Girls 1:06.55
1 4 758 Gonzales, Lira Angela R CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 26-Dec-03 Girls 1:08.29
1 5 1005 Rosete, Tina CITY OF ILAGAN 18-Aug-04 Girls 1:11.55
1 838 Delos Santos, Marie Aphrodite C TUGUEGARAO CITY 22-Dec-02 Girls DQ/FS
2 1 759 Mahusay, Divina P CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 03-Jul-03 Girls 58.43 Q
2 2 801 Amarga, Marisol E RUN RIO - UP TEAM 17-May-00 Girls 58.44 Q
2 3 825 Ruto, Erica Marie C. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 30-Mar-04 Girls 1:02.79 q
2 4 1003 Maramag, Jenny Rose CITY OF ILAGAN 18-Oct-01 Girls 1:09.78
2 5 843 Cagang, Thracey  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 31-Dec-02 Girls 1:22.57
2 777 Costales, Hazel Joy  ISABELA NO DOB Girls DNS
3 1 770 Deocampo, Charmaine S. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM20-Jun-03 Girls 1:00.77 Q
3 2 804 Dupalco, Riza Jane D RUN RIO - UP TEAM 26-Feb-01 Girls 1:01.70 Q
3 3 845 Honasan, Cielo  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 05-Nov-01 Girls 1:03.48 q
3 4 268 Lobos, Patricia SOLEUS L-TIMESTUDIO TEAM NO DOB Girls 1:04.75
3 5 855 Montero, Laura Mae LA UNION 21-Sep-02 Girls 1:12.03
3 6 831 Baloloy, Angelina Joan L. TOJ-ONE RIZAL ATHLETICS TEAM 09-Feb-04 Girls 1:17.40
3 789 Parajas , Trisha Maui Dc. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 18-Mar-02 Girls DNS

QUALIFIERS
LANE BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

5 759 Mahusay, Divina P CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 03-Jul-03 Girls 58.43 Q

3 801 Amarga, Marisol E RUN RIO - UP TEAM 17-May-00 Girls 58.44 Q

6 775 Lumapas, Jessel D. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM10-Oct-00 Girls 59.87 Q

4 770 Deocampo, Charmaine S. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM20-Jun-03 Girls 1:00.77 Q

7 804 Dupalco, Riza Jane D RUN RIO - UP TEAM 26-Feb-01 Girls 1:01.70 Q

8 822 Zamudio, Mary Grace  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Girls 1:01.70 Q

1 825 Ruto, Erica Marie C. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 30-Mar-04 Girls 1:02.79 q

2 845 Honasan, Cielo  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 05-Nov-01 Girls 1:03.48 q
PAGE 7 OF 30



    
May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

112 400M BOYS HEATS 8:30AM
HEAT RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1 633 Fontanilla, Edmar LA UNION 05-Mar-99 Boys 52.35 Q
1 2 486 Corpuz, Kenneth M RUN RIO - UP TEAM 23-Apr-00 Boys 53.19 Q
1 3 418 Santos, Rosano T COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN - MANILA13-Feb-00 Boys 54.78 Q
1 4 587 Pinion , Harvie B. UNAFFILIATED 19-Feb-00 Boys 57.98 Q
1 5 554 Banatao, Aeron Xander Ivan M. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 11-Dec-03 Boys 59.17 q
1 443 Miranda, Manuel  ISABELA NO DOB Boys DNS
1 518 Alejandro, Jan Vincent P SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 01-Jan-99 Boys DNS
2 1 529 Labita, Alhryan  SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 29-Apr-01 Boys 50.92 Q
2 2 608 Ceballos, Jims  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA25-Jul-00 Boys 51.25 Q
2 3 454 Salasim, Faizal  MAPUA UNIV. 25-Sep-99 Boys 52.50 Q
2 4 560 Rabina, Jhon Paul L. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 30-Aug-00 Boys 52.72 Q
2 5 653 Aggabao, Joshua CITY OF ILAGAN 10-Mar-01 Boys 57.78
2 6 419 Tecson, Ricky L COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN - MANILA12-Aug-99 Boys 1:00.43
2 589 Sotelo, Joseph Maximus C. UNAFFILIATED 30-Apr-01 Boys DNS
2 497 Alcid, Archie V RUNRHAI PH 10-Dec-99 Boys DNS
3 1 420 Batalona, Michaelangelo  CSF KNIGHTS 20-Feb-01 Boys 55.22 Q
3 2 565 De Guzman , Jeremy  P. TOJ-ONE RIZAL ATHLETICS TEAM 21-Sep-00 Boys 55.57 Q
3 3 541 De Villa, Christian Paul B SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - RIZAL 05-Dec-99 Boys 1:00.40 Q
3 4 654 Agudong, JM Ralph CITY OF ILAGAN 23-Mar-03 Boys 1:02.37 Q
3 5 592 Padama, Benedict  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 16-May-05 Boys 1:09.83
3 463 Dalisay Jr., Ariel M. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 21-Oct-99 Boys DNS
3 501 Alquino, Aldwin F RUNRHAI PH 09-Sep-99 Boys DNS
4 1 515 Kanisius, Zaidi Khani  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Boys 50.16 Q
4 2 426 Cabalo, John Lloyd H. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM04-Sep-00 Boys 52.21 Q
4 3 648 Cayme, Christian CLSU - ASTS SCIENCE CITY OF MUÑOZ00-Jan-00 Boys 52.40 Q
4 4 572 Ballad, Dexter D TUGUEGARAO CITY NO DOB Boys 56.09 Q
4 619 Adan, , Michael Alfred  UNIV. OF SANTO TOMAS 05-Nov-02 Boys
4 467 Garcia, Marlvic D. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 28-Oct-03 Boys
4 596 Brillantes, Laurence D. UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Boys
4 542 Gallego, La  SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - RIZAL 14-Jul-01 Boys
5 1 642 Payon, Raul KORONADAL CITY ATHLETICS ASSOC.00-Jan-00 Boys 51.74 Q
5 2 473 Sister , Marc Allen G. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 04-Sep-99 Boys 52.15 Q
5 3 432 Lazaro, John Ray A. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM28-Apr-00 Boys 52.64 Q
5 4 630 Balicha, Jay Mark LA UNION 07-Aug-01 Boys 52.68 q
5 5 516 Lougng, Isaiah Jian  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Boys 52.83 q
5 6 552 Manaois, Dexter  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Boys 53.06 q
5 7 853 Monteflor, Clyde Wendell A. UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY 01-May-03 Boys 54.29
5 8 644 Valdez, Nhiz CLSU - ASTS SCIENCE CITY OF MUÑOZ00-Jan-00 Boys 1:02.03

597 Ferrer, Amiel T. UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY 20-Dec-99 Boys DNS
582 Malapad, Eugene G TUGUEGARAO CITY 20-Jan-01 Boys DNS
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

QUALIFIERS
HEAT LANE BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1 473 Sister , Marc Allen G. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 04-Sep-99 Boys 52.15 Q
1 2 541 De Villa, Christian Paul B SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - RIZAL 05-Dec-99 Boys 1:00.40 Q
1 3 633 Fontanilla, Edmar LA UNION 05-Mar-99 Boys 52.35 Q
1 4 654 Agudong, JM Ralph CITY OF ILAGAN 23-Mar-03 Boys 1:02.37 Q
1 5 529 Labita, Alhryan  SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 29-Apr-01 Boys 50.92 Q
1 6 853 Monteflor, Clyde Wendell A. UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY 01-May-03 Boys 54.29 q
1 7 608 Ceballos, Jims  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA25-Jul-00 Boys 51.25 Q
1 8 642 Payon, Raul KORONADAL CITY ATHLETICS ASSOC.00-Jan-00 Boys 51.74 Q
2 1 572 Ballad, Dexter D TUGUEGARAO CITY NO DOB Boys 56.09 Q
2 2 486 Corpuz, Kenneth M RUN RIO - UP TEAM 23-Apr-00 Boys 53.19 Q
2 3 515 Kanisius, Zaidi Khani  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Boys 50.16 Q
2 4 454 Salasim, Faizal  MAPUA UNIV. 25-Sep-99 Boys 52.50 Q
2 5 554 Banatao, Aeron Xander Ivan M. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 11-Dec-03 Boys 59.17 q
2 6 565 De Guzman , Jeremy  P. TOJ-ONE RIZAL ATHLETICS TEAM 21-Sep-00 Boys 55.57 Q
2 7 552 Manaois, Dexter  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Boys 53.06 q
2 8 432 Lazaro, John Ray A. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM28-Apr-00 Boys 52.64 Q
3 1 418 Santos, Rosano T COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN - MANILA13-Feb-00 Boys 54.78 Q
3 2 426 Cabalo, John Lloyd H. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM04-Sep-00 Boys 52.21 Q
3 3 630 Balicha, Jay Mark LA UNION 07-Aug-01 Boys 52.68 q
3 4 648 Cayme, Christian CLSU - ASTS SCIENCE CITY OF MUÑOZ00-Jan-00 Boys 52.40 Q
3 5 516 Lougng, Isaiah Jian  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Boys 52.83 q
3 6 420 Batalona, Michaelangelo  CSF KNIGHTS 20-Feb-01 Boys 55.22 Q
3 7 587 Pinion , Harvie B. UNAFFILIATED 19-Feb-00 Boys 57.98 Q
3 8 560 Rabina, Jhon Paul L. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 30-Aug-00 Boys 52.72 Q
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

113 400M MEN HEATS 8:30AM
HEAT RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1 42 Galleon, Russell M COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN - MANILA04-Feb-98 Men 49.45 Q
1 2 29 Gaceta, Jeric ADAMSON UNIV. 12-Dec-97 Men 50.95 Q
1 3 134 Gonzales, Ezra T SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 05-Jun-97 Men 54.32 Q
1 4 Alejan Jr., Edgardo  PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE NO DOB Men DNS
1 90 Carranzo, Peter Edmond PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Men DNS
1 165 Soriano, Jasper  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 05-Mar-96 Men DNS
1 57 Ejercito, Jorge Antonio Genaro        J.JOSE RIZAL UNIV. NO DOB Men
2 1 60 Ramirez, Frederick  JOSE RIZAL UNIV. NO DOB Men 48.52 Q
2 2 18 Bigyan, Ryan  PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE NO DOB Men 51.26 Q
2 3 32 Talledo, Alex ADAMSON UNIV. 22-Nov-98 Men 51.89 Q
2 4 44 Vidal, John Lester P COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN - MANILA23-Oct-98 Men 54.30
2 5 167 Duran, Roy  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Men 56.56
2 6 137 Lintua, Jerome D SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 23-Jul-97 Men 56.84
2 104 Beram, Trenten Anthony M RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN NO DOB Men DNS
3 1 37 Premakumara, M.G. Ajith ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION OF SRI LANKANO DOB Men 48.13 Q
3 2 124 Saimoh, Shahrimien Bin  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Men 48.32 Q
3 3 63 Kar Jun, Kwong  KJ SPRINT ACADEMY 24-Apr-95 Men 48.34 Q
3 4 19 Caido, Joan  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Men 49.72 q
3 5 48 Ejercito, Jericho  DE LA SALLE UNIV. 30-Aug-93 Men 50.95 q
3 6 146 Penaflor, Ceilo  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Men 55.26
3 7 176 Lano, Ronald LA UNION 06-Nov-97 Men 1:00.68
4 1 38 Ruwan, H.M. Dilip ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION OF SRI LANKANO DOB Men 47.19 Q
4 2 24 Alferos, Raymond  MAPUA UNIV. 21-May-95 Men 48.16 Q
4 3 68 Sequita, Joyme  MAPUA UNIV. 03-Jul-94 Men 48.18 Q
4 4 126 Tahir, Riksi  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Men 48.63 q
4 5 51 Nodos, John Kenneth  DE LA SALLE UNIV. 08-Mar-98 Men 50.78 q
4 6 207 Acosta, Dominic CITY OF ILAGAN 03-Nov-94 Men 57.48
4 7 177 Pulanco, Carsan Jay LA UNION 19-Jul-89 Men 59.23

153 Saripe, John Louie A TEAM OXI 31-Aug-98 Men DNS
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1
QUALIFIERS 400M MEN

HEAT LANE BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 5 38 Ruwan, H.M. Dilip ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION OF SRI LANKANO DOB Men 47.19 Q

1 6 24 Alferos, Raymond  MAPUA UNIV. 21-May-95 Men 48.16 Q

1 3 124 Saimoh, Shahrimien Bin  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Men 48.32 Q

1 4 63 Kar Jun, Kwong  KJ SPRINT ACADEMY 24-Apr-95 Men 48.34 Q

1 8 60 Ramirez, Frederick  JOSE RIZAL UNIV. NO DOB Men 48.52 Q

1 7 42 Galleon, Russell M COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN - MANILA04-Feb-98 Men 49.45 Q

1 2 51 Nodos, John Kenneth  DE LA SALLE UNIV. 08-Mar-98 Men 50.78 q

1 1 18 Bigyan, Ryan  PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE NO DOB Men 51.26 Q

2 5 37 Premakumara, M.G. Ajith ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION OF SRI LANKANO DOB Men 48.13 Q

2 4 68 Sequita, Joyme  MAPUA UNIV. 03-Jul-94 Men 48.18 Q

2 6 126 Tahir, Riksi  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Men 48.63 q

2 3 19 Caido, Joan  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Men 49.72 q

2 7 29 Gaceta, Jeric ADAMSON UNIV. 12-Dec-97 Men 50.95 Q

2 8 48 Ejercito, Jericho  DE LA SALLE UNIV. 30-Aug-93 Men 50.95 q

2 1 32 Talledo, Alex ADAMSON UNIV. 22-Nov-98 Men 51.89 Q

2 2 134 Gonzales, Ezra T SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 05-Jun-97 Men 54.32 Q
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

114 100MH GIRLS HEATS 9:15AM
HEAT RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 768 Cuyom, Eliza A. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM21-Aug-00 Girls 15.08 +0.60 Q

1 2 817 Alfonzo, Thryxen  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Girls 17.23 +0.60 Q

1 3 802 Bruna, Jenny Rose E RUN RIO - UP TEAM 12-Oct-99 Girls 18.02 +0.60 Q

1 4 760 Sureta, Mariequery B CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 10-Dec-03 Girls 18.13 +0.60 q

1 5 1007 V, Shakira Veename CITY OF ILAGAN 22-Jan-04 Girls 23.61

1 777 Costales, Hazel Joy  ISABELA NO DOB Girls 23.61 DNS

2 1 811 Tagayon, Shiela Mae A. RUN RIO - UP TEAM 11-Nov-00 Girls 17.38 +0.70 Q

2 2 762 Villaflores, Jovilyn L CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 16-Jan-04 Girls 17.77 +0.70 Q

2 3 823 Agamanos, Abcd F. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 30-Apr-03 Girls 17.93 +0.70 Q

2 4 786 Gacula, Aevrielle J. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 12-May-03 Girls 19.65 +0.70 q

2 5 774 Jaime, Pamela Joy C. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM10-Oct-00 Girls 21.26

QUALIFIERS
LANE BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

5 768 Cuyom, Eliza A. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM21-Aug-00 Girls 15.08 Q

4 817 Alfonzo, Thryxen  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Girls 17.23 Q

6 811 Tagayon, Shiela Mae A. RUN RIO - UP TEAM 11-Nov-00 Girls 17.38 Q

3 762 Villaflores, Jovilyn L CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 16-Jan-04 Girls 17.77 Q

7 823 Agamanos, Abcd F. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 30-Apr-03 Girls 17.93 Q

8 802 Bruna, Jenny Rose E RUN RIO - UP TEAM 12-Oct-99 Girls 18.02 Q

1 760 Sureta, Mariequery B CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 10-Dec-03 Girls 18.13 q

2 786 Gacula, Aevrielle J. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 12-May-03 Girls 19.65 q
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1
100MH WOMEN FINAL
** STRAIGHT TO FINAL

BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY

276 Barcia, Rowena T CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 29-Jul-85 Women

279 Paragile, Jelly C DE LA SALLE UNIV. 07-Dec-97 Women

306 Acaso, Sunshine RUN RIO - UP TEAM 20-Nov-98 Women

311 Ebreo, Michaela L RUN RIO - UP TEAM 03-Oct-96 Women

321 Mohammed, Halimatu Saadiah  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Women

322 Quadra, Karmentina Nadia  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Women
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

121 400M BOYS S/FINAL 3:00PM
HEAT RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1 608 Ceballos, Jims  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA25-Jul-00 Boys 51.00 Q
1 2 529 Labita, Alhryan  SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 29-Apr-01 Boys 51.00 Q
1 3 633 Fontanilla, Edmar LA UNION 05-Mar-99 Boys 52.46
1 4 642 Payon, Raul KORONADAL CITY ATHLETICS ASSOC.00-Jan-00 Boys 52.50
1 5 541 De Villa, Christian Paul B SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - RIZAL 05-Dec-99 Boys 59.25
1 473 Sister , Marc Allen G. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 04-Sep-99 Boys DNS
1 654 Agudong, JM Ralph CITY OF ILAGAN 23-Mar-03 Boys DNS
1 853 Monteflor, Clyde Wendell A. UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY 01-May-03 Boys DNS
2 1 515 Kanisius, Zaidi Khani  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Boys 49.81 Q
2 2 486 Corpuz, Kenneth M RUN RIO - UP TEAM 23-Apr-00 Boys 50.84 Q
2 3 432 Lazaro, John Ray A. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM28-Apr-00 Boys 52.43 q
2 4 454 Salasim, Faizal  MAPUA UNIV. 25-Sep-99 Boys 52.45 q
2 5 552 Manaois, Dexter  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Boys 53.28
2 6 565 De Guzman , Jeremy  P. TOJ-ONE RIZAL ATHLETICS TEAM 21-Sep-00 Boys 55.46
2 7 554 Banatao, Aeron Xander Ivan M. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 11-Dec-03 Boys 58.89
2 572 Ballad, Dexter D TUGUEGARAO CITY NO DOB Boys DNS
3 1 516 Lougng, Isaiah Jian  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Boys 52.15 Q
3 2 426 Cabalo, John Lloyd H. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM04-Sep-00 Boys 52.54 Q
3 3 648 Cayme, Christian CLSU - ASTS SCIENCE CITY OF MUÑOZ00-Jan-00 Boys 52.54
3 4 630 Balicha, Jay Mark LA UNION 07-Aug-01 Boys 53.02
3 5 560 Rabina, Jhon Paul L. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 30-Aug-00 Boys 53.21
3 6 418 Santos, Rosano T COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN - MANILA13-Feb-00 Boys 53.78
3 7 420 Batalona, Michaelangelo  CSF KNIGHTS 20-Feb-01 Boys 54.56

587 Pinion , Harvie B. UNAFFILIATED 19-Feb-00 Boys DNS

QUALIFIERS
LANE BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

3 515 Kanisius, Zaidi Khani  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Boys 49.81 Q
6 486 Corpuz, Kenneth M RUN RIO - UP TEAM 23-Apr-00 Boys 50.84 Q
5 608 Ceballos, Jims  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA25-Jul-00 Boys 51.00 Q
4 529 Labita, Alhryan  SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 29-Apr-01 Boys 51.00 Q
7 516 Lougng, Isaiah Jian  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Boys 52.15 Q
8 432 Lazaro, John Ray A. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM28-Apr-00 Boys 52.43 q
2 454 Salasim, Faizal  MAPUA UNIV. 25-Sep-99 Boys 52.45 q
1 426 Cabalo, John Lloyd H. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM04-Sep-00 Boys 52.54 Q
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

120 400M MEN HEATS 3:00PM
HEAT RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1 38 Ruwan, H.M. Dilip ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION OF SRI LANKANO DOB Men 47.81 Q
1 2 24 Alferos, Raymond  MAPUA UNIV. 21-May-95 Men 48.08 Q
1 3 60 Ramirez, Frederick  JOSE RIZAL UNIV. NO DOB Men 48.39 Q
1 4 124 Saimoh, Shahrimien Bin  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Men 48.61 q
1 5 63 Kar Jun, Kwong  KJ SPRINT ACADEMY 24-Apr-95 Men 48.89 q
1 6 18 Bigyan, Ryan  PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE NO DOB Men 49.09
1 7 42 Galleon, Russell M COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN - MANILA04-Feb-98 Men 49.12
1 8 51 Nodos, John Kenneth  DE LA SALLE UNIV. 08-Mar-98 Men 50.35
2 1 37 Premakumara, M.G. Ajith ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION OF SRI LANKANO DOB Men 47.57 Q
2 2 126 Tahir, Riksi  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Men 49.20 Q
2 3 68 Sequita, Joyme  MAPUA UNIV. 03-Jul-94 Men 49.36 Q
2 4 19 Caido, Joan  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Men 49.85
2 5 29 Gaceta, Jeric ADAMSON UNIV. 12-Dec-97 Men 50.19
2 6 48 Ejercito, Jericho  DE LA SALLE UNIV. 30-Aug-93 Men 50.70
2 7 32 Talledo, Alex ADAMSON UNIV. 22-Nov-98 Men 51.49
2 134 Gonzales, Ezra T SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 05-Jun-97 Men DNS

QUALIFIERS
LANE BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

6 37 Premakumara, M.G. Ajith ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION OF SRI LANKANO DOB Men 47.57 Q
5 38 Ruwan, H.M. Dilip ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION OF SRI LANKANO DOB Men 47.81 Q
3 24 Alferos, Raymond  MAPUA UNIV. 21-May-95 Men 48.08 Q
4 60 Ramirez, Frederick  JOSE RIZAL UNIV. NO DOB Men 48.39 Q
8 124 Saimoh, Shahrimien Bin  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Men 48.61 q
7 63 Kar Jun, Kwong  KJ SPRINT ACADEMY 24-Apr-95 Men 48.89 q
2 126 Tahir, Riksi  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Men 49.20 Q
1 68 Sequita, Joyme  MAPUA UNIV. 03-Jul-94 Men 49.36 Q

PAGE 15 OF 30



    
May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

121 DISCUS THROW BOYS FINAL 3:00PM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 487 Deli?A, Ed B RUN RIO - UP TEAM 15-Mar-00 Boys 43.46 GOLD
2 530 Lamatan, Jhon Rafael U SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 19-Mar-00 Boys 41.35 SILVER
3 543 Manos, Christian  SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - RIZAL 22-Dec-00 Boys 39.80 BRONZE
4 519 Arellano, Gideon N SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 01-Apr-99 Boys 39.55
5 477 Flores, Tyronne Exequiel P NATIONAL UNIV. Feb. 28, 1999 Boys 39.47
6 494 Tasi, Gilbert D RUN RIO - UP TEAM 28-Aug-99 Boys 38.15
7 430 Ingram, Albert N. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM21-Nov-00 Boys 36.47
8 437 Obiena, Francis  DE LA SALLE UNIV. 20-Jan-00 Boys 35.24
9 538 Arlan , Emmanuel  SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - RIZAL 16-Dec-01 Boys 34.76
10 616 Ricaforte, Russel Je  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA21-Dec-00 Boys 32.85
11 403 Rambacal, Daniel Angelo ADAMSON UNIV. 31-May-02 Boys 32.39
12 412 Cupin, Lexmar L CAGAYAN DE ORO CITY 25-Sep-99 Boys 30.86
13 413 Amparo, Larry Son T CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 17-Jun-99 Boys 30.55
14 569 Toca, Joshua Mari D. TOJ-ONE RIZAL ATHLETICS TEAM 13-Sep-00 Boys 29.38
15 550 Alvar, Clarence  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Boys 29.20
16 558 Mailom, Laurence Tyrone H. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 14-Nov-00 Boys 29.06
17 574 Bunagan, Jerameel Blanch S TUGUEGARAO CITY 31-Dec-01 Boys 28.66
18 482 Gaila, Lord Hanzs Floyd Q. NUEVA VIZCAYA 02-Nov-02 Boys 28.50
19 410 Unson, Kent Vincent D CAGAYAN DE ORO CITY 21-Jun-00 Boys 28.30
20 620 Balleslos, Jhon Lawrence  UNIV. OF SANTO TOMAS 09-Apr-00 Boys 27.88
21 566 Garcia, John Emmanuel S. TOJ-ONE RIZAL ATHLETICS TEAM 11-Sep-00 Boys 27.11
22 636 Licuasen, Jomark LA UNION 13-Aug-00 Boys 26.42

449 Estores, Micheal Jade D. KORONADAL CITY ATHLETICS ASSOC.27-Feb-02 Boys NR
460 Bongon, David Micheal A. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 21-Jan-99 Boys DNS
461 Bueza, Rafael S. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 24-Jul-05 Boys DNS
480 Cahlang, Jherson Jay B. NUEVA VIZCAYA 25-Oct-02 Boys DNS
499 Alcid, Junarch V RUNRHAI PH 10-Dec-99 Boys DNS
624 Maculanlan, Romeo Terrence  UNIV. OF SANTO TOMAS 04-Sep-00 Boys DNS
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

124 100MH GIRLS FINAL 3:45PM
BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 768 Cuyom, Eliza A. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM21-Aug-00 Girls 15.62 -0.20 GOLD
2 817 Alfonzo, Thryxen  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Girls 16.48 -0.20 SILVER
3 811 Tagayon, Shiela Mae A. RUN RIO - UP TEAM 11-Nov-00 Girls 17.26 -0.20 BRONZE
4 762 Villaflores, Jovilyn L CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 16-Jan-04 Girls 17.42 -0.20

5 802 Bruna, Jenny Rose E RUN RIO - UP TEAM 12-Oct-99 Girls 17.71 -0.20

6 823 Agamanos, Abcd F. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 30-Apr-03 Girls 17.76 -0.20

7 760 Sureta, Mariequery B CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 10-Dec-03 Girls 18.05 -0.20

8 786 Gacula, Aevrielle J. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 12-May-03 Girls 18.99 -0.20

125 100MH WOMEN FINAL 3:45PM
BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 279 Paragile, Jelly C DE LA SALLE UNIV. 07-Dec-97 Women 15.24 +0.20 GOLD

2 321 Mohammed, Halimatu Saadiah  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Women 15.93 +0.20 SILVER

3 322 Quadra, Karmentina Nadia  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Women 15.97 +0.20 BRONZE

4 306 Acaso, Sunshine RUN RIO - UP TEAM 20-Nov-98 Women 16.11 +0.20

5 311 Ebreo, Michaela L RUN RIO - UP TEAM 03-Oct-96 Women 19.21 +0.20

6 276 Barcia, Rowena T CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 29-Jul-85 Women 20.68 +0.20
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

127 5000M BOYS FINAL 4:15PM
BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 411 Mancao, Erwin C CAGAYAN DE ORO CITY 21-Jan-01 Boys 16:16.01 GOLD

2 491 Marcelo, Germar B RUN RIO - UP TEAM 12-Aug-99 Boys 16:23.63 SILVER

3 429 Gomez, Michael Karl Ramoncito M.DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM16-May-00 Boys 16:27.24 BRONZE

4 849 Buenavista, Eduard Josh F. UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY 04-Jul-01 Boys 16:29.44

5 427 Del Rosario, Bernard Paul  DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM20-May-01 Boys 16:50.05

6 611 Gonzales, Jumell  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA17-Jul-00 Boys 17:09.45

7 416 Vasquez, Jerry B CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 14-Aug-01 Boys 17:09.80

8 639 Reyes, Fernando LA UNION 10-Mar-01 Boys 17:15.69

9 409 Muhammad Fitri, U-Seng  ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF THAILAND07-Jan-00 Boys 17:17.44

10 634 Galima, James LA UNION 03-Feb-99 Boys 17:39.31

11 447 Buhi, Charles     A. JOSE RIZAL UNIV. 12-Feb-01 Boys 17:44.35

12 524 Cruz, Renz R SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 20-Apr-02 Boys 18:14.25

851 Coralde, Geriz O. UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY 26-Mar-05 Boys DNF

548 Cayog, Kyle Ryo A SOLEUS L-TIMESTUDIO TEAM 24-Oct-02 Boys DNF

613 Latina, Jonex  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA19-Sep-01 Boys DNF

661 Molave, Reymart CITY OF ILAGAN 22-Mar-01 Boys DNF

471 Ponce Iii, Cesar L. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 09-Apr-05 Boys DNF

490 Lopez, Raymund O RUN RIO - UP TEAM 05-Apr-99 Boys DNF

641 Aumada, Lloyd KORONADAL CITY ATHLETICS ASSOC.00-Jan-00 Boys DNF

577 Chan, Carl Anthony B TUGUEGARAO CITY 16-Jul-03 Boys DNS

402 Cuenza, Sherwin ADAMSON UNIV. 29-Jul-99 Boys DNS

505 Ortil, John Paul B RUNRHAI PH 12-Dec-00 Boys DNS

531 Mancao, Erwin  SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 21-Jan-01 Boys DNS

601 Lorana, Yussef P. UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY 14-Jul-00 Boys DNS
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

126 5000M GIRLS FINAL 4:15PM
BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 809 Ninura, Mea Gey Adialiaan S RUN RIO - UP TEAM 13-Sep-99 Girls 20:13.81 GOLD

2 798 Raterta, Leonalyn Y NATIONAL UNIV. Nov. 6,  2001 Girls 21:06.14 SILVER

3 808 Naciluan, Maricris B RUN RIO - UP TEAM 26-Nov-99 Girls 21:51.90 BRONZE

4 771 Domingo, Laila  DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM19-Nov-99 Girls 21:57.66

5 813 Boilis, Britanny Isabelle  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Girls 22:19.26

6 815 Lozano, Ashley Mae 0 SOLEUS L-TIMESTUDIO TEAM 11-Dec-02 Girls 23:03.26

7 304 Borlain, Sam RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN NO DOB Girls 24:07.93

783 Guiquing, Gierly P LGU PEÑABLANCA 31-Jan-99 Girls
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

130 POLE VAULT BOYS FINAL 4:15PM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 437 Obiena, Francis  DE LA SALLE UNIV. 20-Jan-00 Boys 4.20 GOLD
2 659 Delos Santos, Hokett CITY OF ILAGAN 28-Oct-02 Boys 4.00 SILVER
3 481 Del Rosario, Mark Denver D. NUEVA VIZCAYA 02-Oct-99 Boys 3.60 BRONZE
3 623 Guerrero, Ralph  UNIV. OF SANTO TOMAS 17-Sep-01 Boys 3.60
3 627 Reyes, Emmanuel  UNIV. OF SANTO TOMAS 24-Apr-00 Boys 3.60

404 Operario, Mark Matthew ATENEO DE MANILA UNIV. 09-Jul-99 Boys NR
414 Galicia, Virgilio Jr. P CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 28-May-99 Boys NR

PAGE 20 OF 30



    
May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1
131 400M MASTER WOMEN FINAL 5:15PM

RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1220 Basa, Shahani LA UNION 26-Apr-87 MW 30-34 1:24.02 GOLD
2 1210 Lobos, Perla B SOLEUS L-TIMESTUDIO TEAM 14-Mar-65 MW 50-54 1:33.07 SILVER

132 400M MASTER MEN FINAL 5:15PM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1069 Ebojo, Rodel Mark TUGUEGARAO CITY 13-Dec-85 MM 35-39 58.40 GOLD
2 1061 Dique, Midel PHILIPPINE ARMY 08-Feb-82 MM 35-39 59.52 SILVER
3 1105 Milanes, Romeo LA UNION 24-Nov-81 MM 35-39 59.73 BRONZE
4 1059 Canada, Dominic PHILIPPINE ARMY 10-Aug-81 MM 35-39 1:00.14
5 1052 Tuzon, Brian M DAIRUK RUNNING CLUB 24-Jan-84 MM 30-34 1:04.63

1 1088 Kho, Edward Dp TEAM ILAGAN 21-Mar-73 MM 45-49 59.36 GOLD
2 1077 Gayares, Jude D TOJ-ONE RIZAL ATHLETICS TEAM 20-Jan-78 MM 40-44 1:11.19 SILVER
3 1083 Divinagracia, Antonio John B PHILIPPINE ARMY 24-Jun-68 MM 45-49 1:12.83 BRONZE
4 1086 Academia, Trece Alfonso D UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA27-Sep-69 MM 45-49 1:17.31
5 1116 Reniedo, Joseph TEAM ILAGAN 00-Jan-00 MM 45-49 1:44.83

PAGE 21 OF 30



    
May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

133 400M GIRLS FINAL 5:15PM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 759 Mahusay, Divina P CANTAFA - CAMARINES NORTE 03-Jul-03 Girls 57.90 GOLD
2 775 Lumapas, Jessel D. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM10-Oct-00 Girls 58.53 SILVER
3 804 Dupalco, Riza Jane D RUN RIO - UP TEAM 26-Feb-01 Girls 58.85 BRONZE
4 801 Amarga, Marisol E RUN RIO - UP TEAM 17-May-00 Girls 59.41
5 770 Deocampo, Charmaine S. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM20-Jun-03 Girls 1:00.70
6 822 Zamudio, Mary Grace  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Girls 1:00.91
7 825 Ruto, Erica Marie C. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 30-Mar-04 Girls 1:02.37
8 845 Honasan, Cielo  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 05-Nov-01 Girls 1:04.88
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

134 400M BOYS FINAL 5:15PM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 515 Kanisius, Zaidi Khani  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Boys 50.55 GOLD
2 486 Corpuz, Kenneth M RUN RIO - UP TEAM 23-Apr-00 Boys 50.64 SILVER
3 529 Labita, Alhryan  SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 29-Apr-01 Boys 50.70 BRONZE
4 608 Ceballos, Jims  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA25-Jul-00 Boys 51.53
5 454 Salasim, Faizal  MAPUA UNIV. 25-Sep-99 Boys 52.68
6 426 Cabalo, John Lloyd H. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM04-Sep-00 Boys 52.92
7 516 Lougng, Isaiah Jian  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Boys 53.90
8 432 Lazaro, John Ray A. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM28-Apr-00 Boys 54.19
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

135 400M WOMEN FINAL 5:15PM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 320 Jasten, Camelia  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Women 1:02.03 GOLD
2 317 Gajali, Puteri Nur Safira  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Women 1:02.92 SILVER
3 265 Esguerra, Ma. Lorenza ADAMSON UNIV. 16-Jul-98 Women 1:05.90 BRONZE
4 266 Fabellon, Raziebel ADAMSON UNIV. 03-Aug-98 Women 1:07.33
5 283 De Lapena, Mary Joy A. NUEVA VIZCAYA 30-Jun-90 Women 1:16.53
6 299 Enad, Julliana Marie CLSU - ASTS SCIENCE CITY OF MUNOZ24-Apr-03 Girls
7 335 Casta , Lyka  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Women
8 343 Difuntorom, Winshe LA UNION 12-May-97 Women

PAGE 24 OF 30



    
May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

137 LONG JUMP MEN FINAL 5:15PM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 22 Fuentes, Julian Reem  RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN NO DOB Men 7.71 +0.10 GOLD
2 10 Ubas, Janry B RUN RIO - UP TEAM 02-Jan-94 Men 7.63 +0.40 SILVER
3 2 Toledo, Aries  MAPUA UNIV. 02-Nov-93 Men 7.47 +0.50 BRONZE
4 70 Belibestre, Jose Jerry A NEGROS OCCIDENTAL NO DOB Men 7.47 -0.30

5 119 Anura, Andrei  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Men 7.31 -0.20

6 35 Jayasiri, W.P. Amilia ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION OF SRI LANKANO DOB Men 7.10 +0.10

7 108 Dela Peña, Aristeo D RUN RIO - UP TEAM 23-Mar-97 Men 6.57 -0.80

8 128 Bilches, Patrick M SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 04-Aug-97 Men 6.54 +1.20

9 26 Callejo, Albert ADAMSON UNIV. 06-Jul-96 Men 6.32 -0.50

10 92 Dardillo, Racel PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Men 5.97 -0.40

11 142 Tero, Joshua C SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 03-Sep-96 Men 5.92 +0.60

12 203 Toledo, Gabriel Mike CLSU - ASTS SCIENCE CITY OF MUÑOZ00-Jan-00 Men 5.71 -0.50

13 103 Vergara, Rhyean Ian PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Men 5.56 +0.40

14 150 Eco, Emmanuel  TEAM OXI 09-Oct-97 Men 5.08 +0.30

15 180 Balcita, Joseph LA UNION 05-Jun-97 Men 4.88 -0.80

55 Adriano, Jhaelord D ISU-JONES 11-Sep-98 Men NR
72 Somera, Henry G NUEVA VIZCAYA 10-Sep-94 Men NR
75 Delos Santos, Ian  PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE NO DOB Men NR
181 Claudio, Thom Jasper G UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA14-Aug-94 Men NR
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

140 4X100M RELAY BOYS HEATS 7:00PM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1 424 Quiambao, Mark Vincent  CSF KNIGHTS 29-Apr-00 Boys 44.38 Q
1 2 476 Custodio, Aldrin R NATIONAL UNIV. Jan. 26, 1999 Boys 44.55 Q
1 3 626 Peralta, Raphael June  UNIV. OF SANTO TOMAS 26-Jun-00 Boys 45.48
1 4 559 Pablo, John Ruffer Y. TEAM ISKOLAR - CALAMBA CITY 26-Mar-01 Boys 47.22
1 5 635 Gascon, Jay Mark LA UNION 25-Aug-99 Boys 47.87
1 6 592 Padama, Benedict  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 16-May-05 Boys 49.52
2 1 489 Gomez, Algin C RUN RIO - UP TEAM 28-Jan-01 Boys 43.75 Q
2 2 529 Labita, Alhryan  SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 29-Apr-01 Boys 44.04 Q
2 3 434 Verdadero, Veruel E. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM10-Jun-01 Boys 44.19 q
2 4 453 Merin, Aaron Vincent  MAPUA UNIV. 17-Apr-00 Boys 45.34 q
2 5 850 Chamorro, Mark Kenjie T. UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY 27-Feb-03 Boys 46.90
2 571 Tumangan, Johndave T. TOJ-ONE RIZAL ATHLETICS TEAM 02-Dec-04 Boys DNF
3 1 618 Villarosa, Warren  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA22-Feb-99 Boys 43.35 Q
3 2 584 Pe Benito, John Wayne B TUGUEGARAO CITY 27-Aug-00 Boys 44.85 Q
3 3 473 Sister , Marc Allen G. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 04-Sep-99 Boys 45.59
3 4 552 Manaois, Dexter  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Boys 46.13
3 5 655 Agudong, John Austine CITY OF ILAGAN 29-May-00 Boys 48.13

QUALIFIERS
LANE BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

618 Villarosa, Warren  UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA22-Feb-99 Boys 43.35 Q
489 Gomez, Algin C RUN RIO - UP TEAM 28-Jan-01 Boys 43.75 Q
529 Labita, Alhryan  SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 29-Apr-01 Boys 44.04 Q
434 Verdadero, Veruel E. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM10-Jun-01 Boys 44.19 q
424 Quiambao, Mark Vincent  CSF KNIGHTS 29-Apr-00 Boys 44.38 Q
476 Custodio, Aldrin R NATIONAL UNIV. Jan. 26, 1999 Boys 44.55 Q
584 Pe Benito, John Wayne B TUGUEGARAO CITY 27-Aug-00 Boys 44.85 Q
453 Merin, Aaron Vincent  MAPUA UNIV. 17-Apr-00 Boys 45.34 q
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

141 4X100M RELAY GIRLS FINAL 7:00PM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 768 Cuyom, Eliza A. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM21-Aug-00 Girls 49.49 GOLD
774 Jaime, Pamela Joy C. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM10-Oct-00 Girls
775 Lumapas, Jessel D. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM10-Oct-00 Girls
772 Gobotia, Elvievane S. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM08-Mar-00 Girls

2 810 PinEro, Daniel Ann D RUN RIO - UP TEAM 10-Sep-02 Girls 51.26 SILVER
802 Bruna, Jenny Rose E RUN RIO - UP TEAM 12-Oct-99 Girls
804 Dupalco, Riza Jane D RUN RIO - UP TEAM 26-Feb-01 Girls
806 Manumbale, Mary Grace C RUN RIO - UP TEAM 19-Jun-99 Girls

3 818 Aromin, Dorin  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Girls 53.27 BRONZE
816 Alfonzo, Jemyka  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Girls
817 Alfonzo, Thryxen  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Girls
822 Zamudio, Mary Grace  TEAM BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Girls

4 791 Rojo, Maria Katrina O. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 06-Nov-01 Girls 54.57
786 Gacula, Aevrielle J. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 12-May-03 Girls
793 Simba , Florie Gin G. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 23-Dec-03 Girls
794 Villanueva, Sandara O. MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS 28-Dec-04 Girls

5 296 Abella, Arianne CLSU - ASTS SCIENCE CITY OF MUNOZ05-Apr-01 Girls 55.37
297 Corpuz, L-Jay CLSU - ASTS SCIENCE CITY OF MUNOZ07-Aug-03 Girls
302 Venturina, Patrice Lowelene CLSU - ASTS SCIENCE CITY OF MUNOZ24-May-04 Girls
303 Villena, Josyhll Lyka Rose CLSU - ASTS SCIENCE CITY OF MUNOZ28-Jul-01 Girls

6 1005 Rosete, Tina CITY OF ILAGAN 18-Aug-04 Girls 56.42
1002 Castillo, Mildred CITY OF ILAGAN 26-Jan-04 Girls
1003 Maramag, Jenny Rose CITY OF ILAGAN 18-Oct-01 Girls
1004 Panaligan, Margie CITY OF ILAGAN 20-Mar-01 Girls

7 846 Payba, Loren  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 09-Jan-05 Girls 56.67
843 Cagang, Thracey  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 31-Dec-02 Girls
842 Abela, Mary Anne  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 08-Dec-99 Girls
845 Honasan, Cielo  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 05-Nov-01 Girls
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

143 4X100M RELAY MEN FINAL 7:00PM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 29 Gaceta, Jeric ADAMSON UNIV. 12-Dec-97 Men 43.42 GOLD
30 Olivares, Christian ADAMSON UNIV. 14-Dec-97 Men
27 Cuevas, Elias Ruther ADAMSON UNIV. 01-Nov-96 Men
32 Talledo, Alex ADAMSON UNIV. 22-Nov-98 Men

2 114 Kaufman, Sean Michael D RUN RIO - UP TEAM 23-Apr-98 Men 43.94 SILVER
118 Tigtig, Leonel Y RUN RIO - UP TEAM 18-Nov-97 Men
1 Diones, Mark Harry A RUN RIO - UP TEAM 02-Jan-93 Men

108 Dela Peña, Aristeo D RUN RIO - UP TEAM 23-Mar-97 Men
3 134 Gonzales, Ezra T SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 05-Jun-97 Men 45.18 BRONZE

136 Larot, Jun Mark L SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 19-Jun-98 Men
128 Bilches, Patrick M SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 04-Aug-97 Men
142 Tero, Joshua C SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY - MANILA 03-Sep-96 Men

4 97 Laya, Jucell PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Men 47.31
103 Vergara, Rhyean Ian PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Men
92 Dardillo, Racel PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Men
96 Jardin, Alonzo PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Men

5 162 Cana, Troi  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 04-Mar-96 Men 48.61
163 Denotua, Christian  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS NO DOB Men
164 Sionzon, George Michael  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 15-Jul-89 Men
165 Soriano, Jasper  UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS 05-Mar-96 Men
105 Cray, Eric Shauwn B RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN NO DOB Men DQ

7 Lopena, Anfernee T RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN 02-Nov-94 Men
8 Bautista, Clinton Kingsley  RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN 05-Nov-92 Men

104 Beram, Trenten Anthony M RP TEAM - CITY OF ILAGAN NO DOB Men
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

144 4X100M RELAY WOMEN FINAL 7:00PM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 315 Duris, Ikma Syaffiera  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Women 49.61 GOLD
316 Evali, Chelsea Cassiopea  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Women
317 Gajali, Puteri Nur Safira  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Women
321 Mohammed, Halimatu Saadiah  SABAH MALAYSIA TEAM NO DOB Women

2 314 Ramos, Bianca Isabella B RUN RIO - UP TEAM 22-Mar-98 Women 50.56 SILVER
312 Fabregas, Priscilla Gabrielle A RUN RIO - UP TEAM 01-Sep-97 Women
260 Malonzo, Jeremiah Angela RUN RIO - UP TEAM 10-Oct-96 Women
306 Acaso, Sunshine RUN RIO - UP TEAM 20-Nov-98 Women

3 265 Esguerra, Ma. Lorenza ADAMSON UNIV. 16-Jul-98 Women 51.49 BRONZE
266 Fabellon, Raziebel ADAMSON UNIV. 03-Aug-98 Women
267 Judyawon, Ria ADAMSON UNIV. 13-Sep-98 Women
264 Ebal, Joanna ADAMSON UNIV. 16-Oct-97 Women

4 338 Fernandez, Rudilyn  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Women 52.43
337 Dolloso, Felyn  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Women
335 Casta , Lyka  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Women
333 Basco, Roma Faye  UNIV. OF BAGUIO - BAGUIO CITY NO DOB Women

5 370 Dichoso, Macrose PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Women 1:00.51
374 Tawagin, Janice PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Women
371 Jaro, Criselyn PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Women
295 Del Rio, Christine PHILIPPINE ARMY NO DOB Women
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May 31 - June 4, 2018

City of Ilagan Sports Complex, Ilagan City, Isabela Province

RESULTS - DAY 1

145 2000MSC GIRLS FINAL 7:45PM
RANK BIB NAME TEAM DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 797 Manzano, Abegail A NATIONAL UNIV. 26-Apr-00 Girls 7:50.58 GOLD
2 765 Begata, Kristine Joy  C. DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM16-Oct-00 Girls 8:06.52 SILVER
3 798 Raterta, Leonalyn Y NATIONAL UNIV. Nov. 6,  2001 Girls 8:20.77 BRONZE
4 771 Domingo, Laila  DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM19-Nov-99 Girls 8:30.77
5 808 Naciluan, Maricris B RUN RIO - UP TEAM 26-Nov-99 Girls 8:35.74
6 839 Lacambra, Kyra Sheena P TUGUEGARAO CITY 25-Apr-02 Girls 9:46.50
7 1004 Panaligan, Margie CITY OF ILAGAN 20-Mar-01 Girls 10:07.90

809 Ninura, Mea Gey Adialiaan S RUN RIO - UP TEAM 13-Sep-99 Girls DNF
826 Camu, Elena B. TEAM TITUS 02-Oct-02 Girls DNF
837 Banglay, Jaylyn C TUGUEGARAO CITY 16-May-04 Girls DNF
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